
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnathon Howard Pittsburg 148.0 245.0 0

2 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.6 230.0 0

3 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.6 225.0 0

4 Seth Gann Pittsburg 147.4 225.0 0

5 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 220.0 0

6 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 143.6 210.0 0

7 Thomas Noonan Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 200.0 0

8 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 143.6 195.0 0

9 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower Tigers 145.2 195.0 0

10 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.4 195.0 0

11 Daniel  Blaine Mill Valley 147.6 195.0 0

12 Austin Walker Valley Center Hornets 140.8 190.0 0

13 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 147.6 190.0 0

14 Joe Santillan Eisenhower Tigers 141.2 185.0 0

15 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 143.8 185.0 0

16 Joseph Campbell LV Pioneers 141.2 180.0 0

17 Ian Sullivan Pittsburg 142.0 180.0 0

18 Tyler Vu Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.0 175.0 0

19 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 145.2 175.0 0

20 Coner Berry Lansing High School 146.6 175.0 0

21 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 145.2 165.0 0

22 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 145.0 160.0 0

23 Zarek Khokhar Goddard High School 140.6 145.0 0

24 David Hawley Lansing High School 147.4 130.0 0



Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 405.0 0

2 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.6 385.0 0

3 Joseph Campbell LV Pioneers 141.2 340.0 0

4 Thomas Noonan Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 335.0 0

5 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.6 315.0 0

6 Seth Gann Pittsburg 147.4 305.0 0

7 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 143.6 295.0 0

8 Johnathon Howard Pittsburg 148.0 295.0 0

9 Daniel  Blaine Mill Valley 147.6 280.0 0

10 Joe Santillan Eisenhower Tigers 141.2 275.0 0

11 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 143.6 275.0 0

12 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 147.6 265.0 0

13 Ian Sullivan Pittsburg 142.0 260.0 0

14 Austin Walker Valley Center Hornets 140.8 255.0 0

15 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 143.8 245.0 0

16 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 145.2 240.0 0

17 Coner Berry Lansing High School 146.6 235.0 0

18 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower Tigers 145.2 230.0 0

19 Zarek Khokhar Goddard High School 140.6 225.0 0

20 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 145.0 225.0 0

21 David Hawley Lansing High School 147.4 220.0 0

22 Tyler Vu Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.0 195.0 0

23 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 145.2 0 0

24 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.4 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Seth Gann Pittsburg 147.4 245.0 0

2 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 143.6 240.0 0

3 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 230.0 0

4 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 143.8 225.0 0

5 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 145.2 225.0 0

6 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.6 225.0 0

7 Daniel  Blaine Mill Valley 147.6 220.0 0

8 Johnathon Howard Pittsburg 148.0 220.0 0

9 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 145.2 215.0 0

10 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 143.6 200.0 0

11 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.6 200.0 0

12 Austin Walker Valley Center Hornets 140.8 195.0 0

13 Thomas Noonan Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 195.0 0

14 Joe Santillan Eisenhower Tigers 141.2 185.0 0

15 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 147.6 185.0 0

16 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.4 180.0 0

17 Joseph Campbell LV Pioneers 141.2 170.0 0

18 Ian Sullivan Pittsburg 142.0 165.0 0

19 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 145.0 165.0 0

20 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower Tigers 145.2 165.0 0

21 Zarek Khokhar Goddard High School 140.6 160.0 0

22 Tyler Vu Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.0 150.0 0

23 David Hawley Lansing High School 147.4 145.0 0

24 Coner Berry Lansing High School 146.6 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 855.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.6 815.0 8

3 Seth Gann Pittsburg 147.4 775.0 6

4 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.6 765.0 4

5 Johnathon Howard Pittsburg 148.0 760.0 2

6 Thomas Noonan Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 730.0 1

7 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 143.6 725.0 0

8 Daniel  Blaine Mill Valley 147.6 695.0 0

9 Joseph Campbell LV Pioneers 141.2 690.0 0

10 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 143.6 690.0 0

11 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 143.8 655.0 0

12 Joe Santillan Eisenhower Tigers 141.2 645.0 0

13 Austin Walker Valley Center Hornets 140.8 640.0 0

14 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 145.2 640.0 0

15 Jackson Lee LV Pioneers 147.6 640.0 0

16 Ian Sullivan Pittsburg 142.0 605.0 0

17 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower Tigers 145.2 590.0 0

18 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 145.0 550.0 0

19 Zarek Khokhar Goddard High School 140.6 530.0 0

20 Tyler Vu Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.0 520.0 0

21 David Hawley Lansing High School 147.4 495.0 0

22 Coner Berry Lansing High School 146.6 410.0 0

23 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 145.2 380.0 0

24 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.4 375.0 0


